Features and Benefits
 ■ Low-profile screw head
 ■ Large thread-to-shaft differential
 ■Deep threads for maximum pull-out resistance
 ■ Self-drilling/self-tapping
 ■ Type II anodized titanium
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Hip Fracture Instrument Set AR-8946HS
Handle, Universal AR-8946-01
Outer Sleeve, single guide AR-8946-02
Pin Insert, single guide AR-8946-03
Drill Insert, single guide AR-8946-04
Pin Guide, multiple parallel AR-8946-05
Universal Trocar AR-8946-06
Pin Guide, parallel adjustable, long AR-8946-07
Driver, cannulated, hex, long, 3.5 mm AR-8946-08
Screwdriver, cannulated, hex, long, 3.5 mm AR-8946-09
Depth Device, cannulated, long, 6.7 mm AR-8946-10
Drill Bit, cannulated, long 4 mm AR-8946-11
Bone Tap, cannulated, long, 6.7 mm AR-8946-12
Hip Fracture Instrument Tray, 6.7 mm AR-8946HC
6.7 mm Cannulated
Screw System
Product Technique and Highlights
Multipin Guide
Parallel Pin Guide
Arthrex 6.7 mm LPS Screw
Competitive 6.5 mm Cannulated Screw
0
200
400
600
800
N
ew
to
ns
1200
1000
Pull-Out Strength Comparison1
AR-8946S — LPS 4.5/6.7 Instrument Set
6.7 mm LPS Screw
(18 mm thread)
6.7 mm LPS Screw
(28 mm thread)